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105 - MELONTAR PELURU LELAKI SENIOR - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 08:47 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 B057 AZMI G2 9.37 6.57 8.07 8.73 8.33 8.92 9.37  

2 D156 HASMAWI AZLIE G4 8.92 8.92 8.76 8.92 8.88 x 8.59  

3 G318 Muhd IRSYAD ZAMANI G7 8.83 8.58 x 8.35 8.33 8.83 8.67  

4 A010 Muhd ARASH G1 8.70 8.09 8.37 8.70 8.36 8.47 x  

5 E207 Muhd AZFAR G5 8.55 7.92 8.30 8.06 7.95 8.13 8.55  

6 H363 Mohd AZRI AFFANDI G8 8.55 x 8.55 7.89 8.02 8.05 x  

7 G319 Muhd KHAIRUL IZWAN G7 8.54 8.22 8.39 8.18 8.44 8.54 x  

8 E205 AJUN CHIN G5 7.88 7.35 7.88 7.36 7.33 7.43 7.05  

9 C109 Mohd ANUAR G3 7.73 6.96 7.73 7.52  

10 B059 HASNAN G2 7.56 6.89 7.27 7.56  

11 C107 Mohd NURNASHRIQ G3 6.71 6.71 x x  

12 F257 Muhd NAJKHAN MAZLAN G6 6.70 x 6.70 6.25  

13 A006 Mohd HAFFIS G1 5.84 x 5.84 5.65  

14 H364 Muhd NAZMI ASYRAAF G8 5.60 5.60 x 5.22  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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MELONTAR PELURU LELAKI SENIOR
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 B057 AZMI G2 9.37

2 1 D156 HASMAWI AZLIE G4 8.92

3 1 G318 Muhd IRSYAD ZAMANI G7 8.83

4 1 A010 Muhd ARASH G1 8.70

5 1 E207 Muhd AZFAR G5 8.55

6 1 H363 Mohd AZRI AFFANDI G8 8.55

7 1 G319 Muhd KHAIRUL IZWAN G7 8.54

8 1 E205 AJUN CHIN G5 7.88

9 1 C109 Mohd ANUAR G3 7.73

10 1 B059 HASNAN G2 7.56

11 1 C107 Mohd NURNASHRIQ G3 6.71

12 1 F257 Muhd NAJKHAN MAZLAN G6 6.70

13 1 A006 Mohd HAFFIS G1 5.84

14 1 H364 Muhd NAZMI ASYRAAF G8 5.60

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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